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Drilling Jackpot 20.000 €

4
17:58

2700 m
51.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix De Quiberon
Rennpreis: 51.000 € (22.950 12.750 7.140 4.080 2.550 1.020 510)
PRIX DE QUIBERON Breed 5 Class B 51.000. - harnessed, Male. - 2.700 metres (G. P.) 22.950, 12.750, 7.140, 4.080, 2.550, 1.020, 510. 
For Colts and geldings of years 4, not having won 70.000. 
Males 

1
2700

Ivorino D'Echal
4j. b hors H (Singalo - Cadix Du Vivier)

Trainer: Didier Dauverne
Besitzer: Ecurie Minier
Züchter: Claudine Minier

Eric Raffin

2022: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    21.410 € 2021: 5 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    20.620 €14,7 42.030 €
23.04 Enghien dis 2150A 39.000 3,5 E. Raffin Infiniment Citron, Ibis Quick, If You Can
01.04 Vincennes 2 14,9 2700B 39.000 9,6 E. Raffin Indice D'Argent, Ivorino D'Echal, Illico Du G
12.03 Caen 1 14,7 2450B 20.000 7,8 D. Dauverne Ivorino D'Echal, Instagram, It's Rock'n Roll
01.03 Pontchâteau 3 15,4 2825B 19.000 22,0 D. Dauverne Idefix Du Mans, Ideal Chaleonnais, Ivorino 
15.09 Vire Normandie 1 18,1 2825B 17.000 3,9 D. Dauverne Ivorino D'Echal, Ialta De Vandel, Idole Du Ri

2
ML: 9,0

Iron Jet
4j. b hors H (Charly Du Noyer - Amazone Jet)

Trainer: Tomas Malmqvist
Besitzer: Ecurie Hunter Valley
Züchter: M. Jean Etienne Dubois

David Thomain

2022: 3 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    9.000 € 2021: 11 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    36.990 €13,7 45.990 €
15.04 Argentan 1 14,3 2900B 20.000 3,9 D. Thomain Iron Jet, Ivanjica, Ivrig Viking
01.04 Vincennes dis 2700B 39.000 38,0 D. Thomain Indice D'Argent, Ivorino D'Echal, Illico Du G
23.03 Lisieux dis 2750B 22.000 14,0 E. Raffin Isla, Izijal, Injectable
15.10 Feurs dis 2875B 26.000 27,0 J.Ch. Feron Indro Park, Insolente Reussite, Ideal De Jea
28.08 Vincennes dis 2700B 150.000 24,0 E. Raffin I Still Loving You, Instinct D'Am, Invictus D'E

3
ML: 76,0

Idefix Dhelpa
4j. b hors H (Coup De Poker - Boreale De Cor

Trainer: Erno Szirmay
Besitzer: P. Reix
Züchter: M. Pascal Reix

Mathieu Mottier

2022: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    6.340 € 2021: 9 Starts - 3 Siege - 2 Plätze    47.970 €13,3 54.310 €
16.04 Vincennes 6 13,6 2700B 44.000 17,0 M. Mottier It's A Dollarmaker, Inato Pierji, Intello De Ch
08.04 Vincennes 3 16,4 2700B 39.000 26,0 M. Mottier Imoko Aimef, Ici Paris Efji, Idefix Dhelpa
07.03 Caen 8 15,0 2450B 26.000 41,0 E. Szirmay Harlem De Bucy, Harry Carisaie, Hasard Ce
14.08 Enghien 4 15,5 2875B 44.000 6,8 M. Mottier Inexess Bleu, Ice Tea, Infiel
01.06 Vincennes 2 13,3 2175B 53.000 5,2 M. Mottier Imagine Darling, Idefix Dhelpa, Ichiro De Jo

4
ML: 25,0

Idaho Springs
4j. b hors H (Ready Cash - Beauty's Melody)

Trainer: Fabrice Souloy
Besitzer: Ecurie Brennus
Züchter: Ecurie M-Stables

Franck Nivard

2022: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    7.180 € 2021: 10 Starts - 2 Siege - 4 Plätze    47.280 €14,5 54.460 €
14.01 Vincennes 6 15,0 2700B 51.000 5,7 F. Nivard Ideal Du Pommeau, In The Air, Integre
01.01 Vincennes 3 14,5 2700B 44.000 7,8 F. Nivard Instrumentaliste, Ibiki De Houelle, Idaho Spr
21.12 Vincennes 2 15,1 2700B 38.000 12,0 F. Nivard Ideal Du Pommeau, Idaho Springs, Isla
19.11 Vincennes 5 15,3 2850B 33.000 8,1 F. Nivard Intense De Tillard, Invictum Du Noyer, Ideal 
22.10 Vincennes 2 15,3 2850B 38.000 11,0 F. Nivard It's A Dollarmaker, Idaho Springs, In Love W

5
ML: 12,0

Intello De Chenu
4j. b hors H (Up And Quick - Baraka De Chenu

Trainer: Jean-Michel Baudouin
Besitzer: Ecurie Jean-Michel Baudouin
Züchter: M. Franck Pellerot

Louis Baudouin

2022: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    31.120 € 2021: 7 Starts - 3 Siege - 0 Plätze    24.680 €12,3 55.800 €
16.04 Vincennes 3 12,8 2700B 44.000 20,0 L. Baudouin It's A Dollarmaker, Inato Pierji, Intello De Ch
08.04 Vincennes 5 16,5 2700B 39.000 3,2 L. Baudouin Imoko Aimef, Ici Paris Efji, Idefix Dhelpa
25.02 Vincennes 1 12,3 2100A 39.000 2,5 L. Baudouin Intello De Chenu, Ideal Du Moulin, In Love 
27.01 Vincennes 3 14,5 2700B 39.000 8,7 L. Baudouin Cresus Di Poggio, Charliebrown Effe, Intello
21.12 Vincennes 7 15,7 2700B 38.000 9,6 L. Baudouin Ideal Du Pommeau, Idaho Springs, Isla

6
ML: 33,0

Idefix De Centule
4j. al H (Very Nice Marceaux - Melody D'Ecaje

Trainer: Tony Le Beller
Besitzer: Ecurie Tony Le Beller
Züchter: M. Yoland Fournier

Tony Le Beller

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 14 Starts - 3 Siege - 3 Plätze    60.640 €12,5 60.640 €
27.11 Vincennes 8 17,6 2700B 100.000 53,0 T. Le Beller Italiano Vero, Ideal Ligneries, Infant Perrine
07.11 Argentan 2 16,6 2875B 32.000 2,3 Y. Lebourgeois Itono De Millac, Idefix De Centule, Intense D
01.11 Turin 7 13,5 1600A T. Le Beller
17.10 Graignes dis 2725B 26.000 8,4 S. Ernault Igrec De Celland, I Love D'Amour, Ilga De L'
29.09 Argentan 1 17,7 2900B 27.000 2,9 Y. Lebourgeois Idefix De Centule, Intense De Tillard, Incahu

7
ML: 67,0

Itono De Millac
4j. b hors W (Clif Du Pommereux - Titana De 

Trainer: Sylvain Roger
Besitzer: F. Aupiais
Züchter: M. Yann Brillet

Tristan Ouvrie

2022: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 12 Starts - 5 Siege - 1 Platz    59.560 €14,2 62.310 €
20.04 Cordemais 8 15,4 2825B 25.000 45,0 T. Ouvrie Ironie Du Guelier, Horizon Carisaie, Heaven
05.12 Vincennes unpl 2850B 70.000 21,0 M. Mottier Izoard Vedaquais, Inbreed, Ixora
07.11 Argentan 1 16,5 2875B 32.000 10,0 T. Ouvrie Itono De Millac, Idefix De Centule, Intense D
23.10 Reims 1 16,0 2550B 27.000 11,0 T. Ouvrie Itono De Millac, Incroyable Black, Invictus Ji
09.10 Caen 1 14,8 2450B 24.000 21,0 T. Ouvrie Itono De Millac, Imoko Aimef, Indian Chief

8
ML: 94,0

Ivram
4j. b hors H (Vramdao - Caline D'Habern)

Trainer: Mickael David
Besitzer: D. Poinsignon
Züchter: M. Denis Poinsignon

Nils Pacha

2022: 5 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    20.520 € 2021: 18 Starts - 1 Sieg - 6 Plätze    40.630 €13,9 65.720 €
24.04 Chatelaillon-La R 7 16,1 2650B 24.000 G. Marin Ino Du Lupin, In Love Meslois, Instrumentali
25.03 Agen-La Garenne 1 14,5 2650B 26.000 7,1 N. Pacha Ivram, Iquem Narcy, Italian Lover
07.03 Caen 4 13,9 2450B 26.000 12,0 N. Pacha Harlem De Bucy, Harry Carisaie, Hasard Ce
19.02 Agen-La Garenne 2 15,9 2650B 26.000 22,0 N. Pacha Irwinn Griff, Ivram, I Am Happy
19.01 Agen-La Garenne 9 16,2 2650B 26.000 131,0 R. Le Creps I Pay Cash, Indien Du Liamone, Italian Love

9
ML: 13,0

Imoko Aimef
4j. al H (Timoko - Aquarelle Aimef)

Trainer: Fabrice Souloy
Besitzer: Ecurie Manuel Garcia
Züchter: M. Michel Fitoussi

Francois Lagadeuc

2022: 6 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    36.210 € 2021: 9 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    23.350 €13,3 65.770 €
08.04 Vincennes 1 16,1 2700B 39.000 4,7 F. Lagadeuc Imoko Aimef, Ici Paris Efji, Idefix Dhelpa
02.03 Vincennes 2 13,6 2700B 44.000 18,0 F. Lagadeuc In Love Meslois, Imoko Aimef, If You Can
13.02 Vincennes 10 16,3 2700B 44.000 9,3 F. Lagadeuc Impact De Colmine, Ideal Jibay, In Love Me
18.01 Vincennes 3 13,3 2175B 39.000 3,8 F. Lagadeuc Inside, In Red, Imoko Aimef
09.01 Vincennes dis 2700B 39.000 6,4 F. Lagadeuc Iron D'Espoir, Imperial Mabon, Irving Herold

10
ML: 37,0

Ice Tea
4j. al H (Clif Du Pommereux - Darnia)

Trainer: Laurent-Michel David
Besitzer: Michaël Merigot
Züchter: M. Michaël Merigot

Laurent-Michel David

2022: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    5.490 € 2021: 14 Starts - 1 Sieg - 5 Plätze    57.240 €12,1 66.110 €
05.03 Vincennes 5 15,5 2850B 61.000 66,0 L.M. David Impact De Colmine, Imperial Mabon, Irina D
24.02 Vincennes 6 12,1 2100A 61.000 55,0 L.M. David Ibiki De Houelle, Iway, Iguski Sautonne
30.01 Vincennes 8 14,9 2700B 61.000 29,0 L.M. David I Pay Cash, Integre, Instrumentaliste
05.01 Vincennes 6 13,9 2700B 61.000 73,0 L.M. David Iquem, If I Tell You, Intouchable
21.11 Vincennes 6 14,2 2700B 44.000 40,0 A. Collette Ialto D'Hertals, Idao De Tillard, It's Pat

11
ML: 29,0

In Love Meslois
4j. al H (Love You - Very Nice Girl)

Trainer: Yannick Henry
Besitzer: M. Terrier
Züchter: Ecurie Bois Doufray

Matthieu Abrivard

2022: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    37.210 € 2021: 8 Starts - 1 Sieg - 4 Plätze    29.120 €13,5 66.330 €
24.04 Chatelaillon-La R 2 13,6 2650B 24.000 M. Abrivard Ino Du Lupin, In Love Meslois, Instrumentali
11.04 Marseille (À Vivau 2 16,0 2675B 21.000 2,5 P. Gesret Iron D'Eronville, In Love Meslois, Icare File
02.03 Vincennes 1 13,5 2700B 44.000 2,4 M. Abrivard In Love Meslois, Imoko Aimef, If You Can
13.02 Vincennes 3 14,0 2700B 44.000 6,7 M. Abrivard Impact De Colmine, Ideal Jibay, In Love Me
05.11 Vincennes 2 15,3 2850B 29.000 9,5 M. Abrivard Invictum Du Noyer, In Love Meslois, Ideal D

12
ML: 11,0

Impact Player
4j. b hors H (Doberman - Cylene Des Pelades)

Trainer: Emmanuel Allard
Besitzer: G. Nael
Züchter: M. Anthony Pierre Lebrun

Emmanuel Allard

2022: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    3.520 € 2021: 18 Starts - 2 Siege - 4 Plätze    62.200 €12,9 66.760 €
16.04 Vincennes 4 12,9 2700B 44.000 18,0 E. Allard It's A Dollarmaker, Inato Pierji, Intello De Ch
26.03 Vincennes unpl 2700B 61.000 174,0 E. Allard Caio Titus Bond, Louis E Lobell, Cash Make
21.11 Vincennes 9 14,4 2700B 44.000 42,0 E. Allard Ialto D'Hertals, Idao De Tillard, It's Pat
09.11 Chartres 1 15,9 2800B 32.000 4,1 E. Allard Impact Player, Isocrate D'Ela, It's Pat
22.10 Chartres 2 15,6 2800B 25.000 11,0 E. Allard It's Pat, Impact Player, Irving De Bailly
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Drilling Jackpot 20.000 €

4
17:58

2700 m
51.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix De Quiberon
Rennpreis: 51.000 € (22.950 12.750 7.140 4.080 2.550 1.020 510)
PRIX DE QUIBERON Breed 5 Class B 51.000. - harnessed, Male. - 2.700 metres (G. P.) 22.950, 12.750, 7.140, 4.080, 2.550, 1.020, 510. 
For Colts and geldings of years 4, not having won 70.000. 
Males 

13
ML: 10,0

Imhotep Madrik
4j. al W (Prodigious - Talina Madrik)

Trainer: Alexandre Buisson
Besitzer: Ecurie Simplice
Züchter: M. Christian Simplice

Yoann Lebourgeois

2022: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 12 Starts - 4 Siege - 1 Platz    68.210 €12,5 68.210 €
30.04 Argentan unpl 2150A 30.000 120,0 A. Buisson Iway, Carlomagno D'Esi, Blue Eyes Bar
05.12 Vincennes 5 13,8 2850B 70.000 18,0 Y. Lebourgeois Izoard Vedaquais, Inbreed, Ixora
21.11 Vincennes 4 13,9 2700B 44.000 6,5 Y. Lebourgeois Ialto D'Hertals, Idao De Tillard, It's Pat
07.11 Argentan dis 2900B 32.000 39,0 P.E. Collard Itono De Millac, Idefix De Centule, Intense D
13.10 Enghien 1 12,5 2150A 44.000 2,2 E. Raffin Imhotep Madrik, If I Tell You, Isocrate D'Ela

Ergebnis: Quoten:


